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26. Steinheimer Jugendcup 2015

Glogger, Nikolai
Faller, Carmen
Roggors, Monika
Rauh, Patrick
Schiebel, Natascha
Reisacher, Claudia
Merk, Johanna
Wronowski, Alex
Menbhild, Theresa
Eberle, Sabrina
Zander, Nino
Rudolph, Michaela
Reisle, Mathias
Geiger, Benjamin
Jaitner, Marco
Wolfle, Kathrin
Kaps, Robert
Stanitzek, Karl
Brosig, Selina
Grieshaber, Ludwig
Uhl, Silas

Briechle, Tanja

Bestes Blattl
Rauh, Patrick
Eberle, Sabrina
Brosig, Selina

Juniorenklasse

Alpenrose Buxach-Hart

Maria Steinbach
SV Untrasried

Alpenrose Heimertingen

Maria Steinbach
SV Untrasried
SV Altusried

Alpenrose Heimertingen

Gulnztal Eldern
SV Fischen

SV Hopferbach
SV Walzlings
Maria Steinbach

Alpenrose Heimertingen

Maria Steinbach
SV Hopferbach
SV Altusried

SV Altusried
Gulnztal Eldern
SV Altusried

SG Legau

SG Legau

Alpenrose Heimertingen

SV Fischen
Ginztal Eldern

Schitzenverein Steinheim

Finale
100,5

99,2
99,2
99,0
97,5
97,4
94,1
92,2

ZR
187
187
186
186
189
189
191
189
185
183
183
182
182
182
178
166

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

VR
190
193
184
190
188
188
193
184
184
194
181
187
185
182
193
180
180
176
169
163
155
138

17,4
19,4
20



